Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Narang Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28503—2024; List of Creditors as on: 07-01-2026; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

101310000

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

45193157

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

3.85

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

56116843

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

434891847

431890772

36.82

3001075

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

702009161

664644553

56.66

37364608

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1680000

1680000

0.14

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

292180

292180

0.02

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

4376000

4376000

0.37

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

24877941

1269437129

24877941

1172954603

212

96482526

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/21733
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2026-01-08 17:07:01-aeb3d516bc2812606c16a9f1a73b1bd5.pdf
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http://www.tcpdf.org

