

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Narang Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 07-01-2026; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digit of registration number:

[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	3	101310000	3	45193157	3.85	0	56116843	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	434891847	3	431890772	36.82		3001075	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	702009161	9	664644553	56.66		37364608	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	1680000	1	1680000	0.14	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	292180	1	292180	0.02	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	4376000	2	4376000	0.37	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	24877941	1	24877941	2.12	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		20	1269437129	20	1172954603	100.00	0	96482526	0	